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We want to see how well you 

can hear.  

 

 

 

 

The audiologist will get you 

from the waiting room. 

 

 

 

These are the audiologists: 

 

 

Hannah  

Roberta 

Giampiero 
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Your appointment will take 

about 1 hour. 

 

 

 

We will talk about your ears 

and hearing.  

  

 

We will look inside your ears. 
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Hearing Test 

 

 

We will put some headphones 

on your ears. 

  

 

You will hear lots of beeps and 

whistles.  

 
 

 

Press the button or put a brick 

in the box when you hear the 

sound. 

  

 

Listen very carefully  

Tell us even if the sound is 

very quiet. 
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We will talk about the test 

afterwards and decide what to 

do next.  

  

 

Contact us:  

Telephone: 01392 402223  

Email: cse.audiology@nhs.net 
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